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RIDEMAXFL693 M

Description

RIDEMAX FL 693 M is the ideal radial tir
travel on the road with trailers/tank truc
on-the-road use, RIDEMAX FL 693 M pr
performance prioritizing both comfort ar
speed index classes D/E of the range ste
travelling on the road leading to significa
I\

IS Standard

Construction
%% Radial

Machinery

Agriculture = Tanker

Version STANDARD
Tire Type TL
Tyre size 710/50R26.5undefined

LI/SS 170;D



Dimensions IS Standard

SW (IS) (mm)
0D (IS) (mm)
SLR (IS) (mm)
RC(IS) (mm)
Rim Rec
Rim Alt
ECE

Load Capacity (IS)
km/h
/ bar 12
70 2020 2290
65 2220 2520
50 2690 3050
40 3025 3430
25 3510 3985
10 4000 4540

1.6

2780

3060

3705

4165

4835

5510

2.0

3220

3540

4285

4815

5595

6375

2.4

3710

4080

4940

5550

6450

7345

727

1383

624

4217

AG 24.00

AG 20.00

E4-106R-001422

2.8

4200

4620

5595

6285

7300

8320

3.2

4525

4980

6030

6775

7870

8965

3.6

5015

5520

6680

7510

8725

9940

4.0

5450

6000

7260

8160

9480

10800

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different L
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